
 
 

City of Waukesha  Contract Change Order 
Department of Public Works  Form C107 
130 Delafield Street  (Rev 01/18)  
Waukesha, WI 53188 
Waukesha-wi.gov 

 
 

O:\BOARD of PUBLIC WORKS\2020\Agendas BPW\11-17-20\6_Change Order Items\20-1386-CCO1-JA Pohl-ADA Curb Ramps.docx
   

               
 

Project:  ADA Curb Ramp Improvements on Michigan Ave.  
    
Date:   11/17/20 
 
Contract Number:   4187  
 
Branch:  Engineering Department. 
 
Change Order Number: 1    
 
Contractor:   J&A Pohl, Inc. 
 
Amount of original contract .................................................................................. $53,416.00 
 
Amount of Contract prior this Change Order .....................................................    $53,416.00 
 
Description of change: 

1. Add Baxter Street Curb Ramp project at Crosswalk ................................. $14,725.85 
 
Total Amount of this Change Order ...................................................................... $14,725.85
 
Net Contract Amount after this Change Order ...................................................... $68,141.85  
 
 
 _________________________________________________________________________  
City of Waukesha Date 
Director of Public Works 

 
 
 
 

 _________________________________________________________________________   
Contractor Date 
J&A Pohl, Inc.  
 

 
 


