City of Waukesha Contract Change Order
Department of Public Works Form C107
130 Delafield Street (Rev 01/18)
Waukesha, W1 53188

Waukesha-wi.gov

Waukesha

Project: ADA Curb Ramp Improvements on Michigan Avenue
Date: 2/18/21
Contract Number: 4187

Branch: Engineering Department

Change Order Number:_2

Contractor: J&A Ponhl, Inc.

Amount of original CONIACE .............ccoiiiiiiiiie e $53,416.00
Amount of Contract prior this Change Order .............cooovieeoieeeeeee e $68,141.85

Description of change:

Construction Changes:

1. Patching and Pavement Markings on Baxter Street .................coccoooviveveoeceeneeaen. $7,224.68
2. Additional unit quantities Per bid ................ccceeieiiiiiee e, $3,713.39
Amount of this Change Order ..........c..ocii ittt $10,938.07
Net Contract Amount after this Change Order......................coooooioiiiiieeoeceeeeeeee . $79,079.92
M_,q e 2/22/21
City of Waukesha Date
Director of Public Works

Coffréctor Date

J&A Pohl, Inc..



